
COMM SE COR OF SEC 36, RUN W 488
CONT W 215 FT, N 846.50 FT TO S 
ALONG R/W 215 FT, S 935.03 FT TO

NNN REIT, LP
450 S ORANGE AVE, SUITE 900
ORLANDO, FL 32801

36-3S-16-02626-002
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1370/0244 9/21/2018 WD U I 37 3,386,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY 1824 LLC

NATIONAL RETAIL PRO

1275/2489 6/05/2014 WD Q I 03 625,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARDY MANAGEMENT CO I

LAKE CITY 1824 LLC
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32258 COMMERCIAL 0 09/04/2014

32293 COMMERCIAL 1,192 06/16/2014

HX Base Yr

1824 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8800 04 15,034 109.1768 49.13 738,620 2014 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 PREF M B R  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 15000

BAS 15,000 100 15,000 670,625

CAN 112 30 34 1,520

15,112 15,034 672,144

BAS= W150 S100 E49 CAN=  S4 E28 N4 W28$ E101 N100$.

BAS

150

100

49
101

100

CAN4
28

428

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 53,890.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2014 2014 3 100 86,224

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,500

3 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 15,000.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2014 2014 3 100 26,250

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,140.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,280

122,254

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 215.00 350.00 75,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 10.00 7.50 564,375

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CI 0.00 0.00 35,170.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 47,480

3 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CI 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.25 1.35 0.34 20,250


